       Ningbo Fly Automation Co.,Ltd
NingboFly Automation was founded in 2006.
We have many years experience in producing pneumatic components.
Pneumatic components includes pneumatic fittings, pulse valves, water valves, induction coil,
solenoid valves, manual valves, air control valves, angle seat valve, air preparation units,
cylinders, air gun, air brush, machinery parts, PU/PE pneumatic & hydraulic tubes and pneumatic
accessories.
Our factory is in the national tourist resort---Xikou Town, Ningbo, China, adjoins the world-class

And we can supply the high quality diaphragm repair kits,We are OEM for ASCO GOYEN
MECAIR and Turbo.
Type Photo Ordering code Joint size
R/CA-15T 1/2"
R/CA-20T 3/4"
R/CA-25T 1"
R/CA-35T 1-1/2"
R/CA-40T 1-1/2"
R/CA-50T 2"
R/CA-62T 2-1/2"
R/CA-76T 3"
R/CA-25DD 1"
R/CA-45DD 1-1/2"
CA-25MM 25mm
CA-40MM 40mm
CA-50MM 50mm
CA-62MM 62mm